www.getelec.com375 avenue Morane Saulnier 78530 - Buc, France
Tel : +331 39 20 42 42 | infos@getelec.net
WIRE MESH AND ELASTOMER CORE
DIAMETER mm REFERENCES CORE + METAL OUTER
1,6 RA-0016
SE - Silicone sponge
ST - Silicone Tube
NE - Neoprene sponge
EA - EPDM Sponge rubber
MO - Monel
TCS - Tinner copper steel
AL - Aluminum
AI - Stainless steel
CE - Tinned copper
Order example :
RA-0016-NE-MO
1,8 RA-0018
2,0 RA-0020
2,4 RA-0024
2,6 RA-0026
3,0 RA-0030
3,2 RA-0032
4,0 RA-0040
4,8 RA-0048
6,4 RA-0064
7,0 RA-0070
8,0 RA-0080
9,0 RA-0090
9,5 RA-0095
12,7 RA-0127
14,3 RA-0143
15,9 RA-0159
19,1 RA-0191
25,4 RA-0254
HEIGHT mm WIDTH mm REFERENCES CORE + METAL OUTER
2,0 2,0 RTA-0020-0020
SE - Silicone sponge
ST - Silicone Tube
NE - Neoprene sponge
NT - Neoprene Tube
EA - EPDM sponge rubber
MO - Monel
2,4 2,4 RTA-0024-0024
3,2 3,2 RTA-0032-0032
4,8 4,8 RTA-0048-0048
6,4 6,4 RTA-0064-0064
7,0 7,0 RTA-0070-0070
8,0 8,0 RTA-0080-0080
9,0 9,0 RTA-0090-0090
9,5 9,5 RTA-0095-0095
12,7 12,7 RTA-0127-0127
TCS - Tinned copper steel
AL - Aluminum
AI - Stainless steel
CE - Tinned copper
14,3 14,3 RTA-0143-0143
19,1 19,1 RTA-0191-0191
19,1 12,7 RTA-0191-0127
3,2 2,4 RTA-0032-0024
3,2 4,8 RTA-0032-0048
3,2 6,4 RTA-0032-0064
3,2 9,5 RTA-0032-0095
3,2 12,7 RTA-0032-0127
4,8 2,4 RTA-0048-0024
4,8 6,4 RTA-0048-0064
4,8 9,5 RTA-0048-0095
4,8 12,7 RTA-0048-0127
4,8 14,3 RTA-0048-0143
Order example :
RTA - 0020-0020-NE-MO
4,8 15,9 RTA-0048-0159
4,8 19,1 RTA-0048-0191
6,4 2,4 RTA-0064-0024
6,4 3,2 RTA-0064-0032
6,4 9,5 RTA-0064-0095
6,4 12,7 RTA-0064-0127
Shielding efficacity (dB)
Monel
Tinned
copper
steel
Aluminum
Stainless
steel
1 MHz 124.5 125 118 125.5
10 MHz 107 109 100.5 107
110 MHz 105.5 110 97 105.5
400 MHz 98 99.5 86 91.5
1 GHz 82 63 63.5 64
10 GHz 62 58 40.5 52
www.getelec.com375 avenue Morane Saulnier 78530 - Buc, France
Tel : +331 39 20 42 42 | infos@getelec.net
DIAMETER
mm WIDTH mm REFERENCES CORE+METAL OUTER
2,4 9,5 PA-0024-0095
SE - Silicone sponge
ST - Silicone tube
NE - Neoprene sponge
NT - Neoprene Tube
EA - EPDM sponge rubber
2,4 12,7 PA-0024-0127
3,2 9,5 PA-0032-0095
3,2 12,7 PA-0032-0127
3,2 15,9 PA-0032-0159
3,2 19,1 PA-0032-0191
MO - Monel
TCS - Tinned copper steel
AL - Aluminum
AI - Stainless steel
CE - Tinned copper
4,8 12,7 PA-0048-0127
4,8 15,9 PA-0048-0159
4,8 19,1 PA-0048-0191
6,4 12,7 PA-0064-0127
6,4 15,9 PA-0064-0159
Order example :
PA-0024-0095-NE-MO
6,4 19,1 PA-0064-0191
8,0 15,9 PA-0080-0159
8,0 19,1 PA-0080-0191
9,0 15,9 PA-0090-0159
9,0 19,1 PA-0090-0191
DIAMETER
mm WIDTH mm REFERENCES CORE+METAL OUTER
2,4 9,5 DPA-0024-
0095
SE - Silicone sponge
ST - Silicone tube
NE - Neoprene sponge
NT - Neoprene Tube
EA - EPDM sponge
ruber
2,4 12,7 DPA-0024-
0127
3,2 9,5 DPA-0032-
0095
3,2 12,7 DPA-0032-
0127
3,2 15,9 DPA-0032-
0159
4,8 15,9 DPA-0048-
0159
MO - Monel
TCS -Tinned
copper steel
AL - Aluminum
AI - Stainless steel
CE - Tinned copper
4,8 19,1 DPA-0048-
0191
6,4 15,9 DPA-0064-
0159
6,4 19,1 DPA-0064-
0191
6,4 25,4 DPA-0064-
0254
8,0 19,1 DPA-0080-
0191
Order example :
DPA-0024-0095-NE-
MO
8,0 25,4 DPA-0080-
0254
9,0 32,0 DPA-0090-
0320